Contents

Hlustrations
Acknowledgements

Introduction: What Was Theory?

1965 The Hour of Theory
1 Federal Republic of Adorno

Reflections from Damaged Life

Culture after Working Hours

In the Literary Supermarket

Adorno Answers

Are Your Endeavours Aimed at Changing the World?

2 In the Suhrkamp Culture

New Leftists

He Didn’t Write
School of Hard Books
Paperback Theory
Birth of a Genre

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1250701120

page x

xiii

11

13
17
2]
23
28

33

34
36
39
41
43

1
digitalisiert durch ION
‘B |


http://d-nb.info/1250701120

viii CONTENTS

1970 Endless Discussions 49
3 1ll-Made Books 51
Theoretical Practice 53
Smash Bourgeois Copyright! 57
Mondays, Fridays and Sundays 6l
The Disorder of Discourse 65

4 Wolfsburg Empire 71
Proletarian Public Sphere 72

In the Land of Class Struggle 74
The Lightness of Being Communist 76

A Fateful Stroke of Luck 78
1977 Reading French in the German Autumn 81
5 (Possible) Reasons for the Happiness of Thought 83
All Kinds of Escapes 85
Intensity Is Not a Feeling 88
The Laugh of Merve 90
Vague Thinkers 94

6 The Reader as Partisan 97
The Death of the Author 98
The Pleasure of the Text 100
Children’s Books 103

A Different Mode of Production 105
Lying on Water 108

7 Foucault and the Terrorists 113
A Schweppes in Paris 114
Political Tourists 118
Vermin 121

On Tunix Beach 122



CONTENTS

1984 The End of History

8

10

11

Critique of Pure Text

The Master Thinkers

Adults Only

Sola Scriptura

Aesthetics of Counter-Enlightenment
A Little Materialism

Into the White Cube
The Mountain of Truth

Be Smart — Take Part
German Issues

The Island of Posthistoire
The Trouble with Duchamp

Prussianism and Spontaneism

War in the Time of Total Peace
Machiavelli in Westphalia

The Wild Academy

In Search of the Punctum
Jacob Taubes’s Best Enemy

Disco Dispositive
Tyrannies of Intimacy
Pub Blather

The Art of Having a Beer

In the Jungle
Above the Clouds

Epilogue: After Theory?

Appendix: Translations of Illustrations
Notes

Bibliography

Index

ix

125

127

129
131
135
136
141

145

147
150
154
157
161

169

172
174
177
180
182

185

187
190
194
195
200

205

209

217
284
322



