## Contents

	Illustrations	page 2
	Acknowledgements	xii
	Introduction: What Was Theory?	1
190	65 The Hour of Theory	ģ
1	Federal Republic of Adorno	11
	Reflections from Damaged Life	13
	Culture after Working Hours	17
	In the Literary Supermarket	21
	Adorno Answers	23
	Are Your Endeavours Aimed at Changing the World?	28
2	In the Suhrkamp Culture	33
	New Leftists	<b>3</b> 4
	He Didn't Write	$3\epsilon$
	School of Hard Books	39
	Paperback Theory	4]
	Birth of a Cenre	43

viii CONTENTS

197	70 Endless Discussions	49
3	Ill-Made Books	51
	Theoretical Practice	53
	Smash Bourgeois Copyright!	57
	Mondays, Fridays and Sundays	61
	The Disorder of Discourse	65
4	Wolfsburg Empire	71
	Proletarian Public Sphere	72
	In the Land of Class Struggle	74
	The Lightness of Being Communist	76
	A Fateful Stroke of Luck	78
197	77 Reading French in the German Autumn	81
5	(Possible) Reasons for the Happiness of Thought	83
	All Kinds of Escapes	85
	Intensity Is Not a Feeling	88
	The Laugh of Merve	90
	Vague Thinkers	94
6	The Reader as Partisan	97
	The Death of the Author	98
	The Pleasure of the Text	100
	Children's Books	103
	A Different Mode of Production	105
	Lying on Water	108
7	Foucault and the Terrorists	113
	A Schweppes in Paris	114
	Political Tourists	118
	Vermin	121
	On Tunix Reach	122

CONTENTS

ix

198	125	
8	Critique of Pure Text	127
	The Master Thinkers	129
	Adults Only	131
	Sola Scriptura	135
	Aesthetics of Counter-Enlightenment	136
	A Little Materialism	141
9	Into the White Cube	145
	The Mountain of Truth	147
	Be Smart – Take Part	150
	German Issues	154
	The Island of Posthistoire	157
	The Trouble with Duchamp	161
10	Prussianism and Spontaneism	169
	War in the Time of Total Peace	172
	Machiavelli in Westphalia	174
	The Wild Academy	177
	In Search of the Punctum	180
	Jacob Taubes's Best Enemy	182
11	Disco Dispositive	185
	Tyrannies of Intimacy	187
	Pub Blather	190
	The Art of Having a Beer	194
	In the Jungle	195
	Above the Clouds	200
	Epilogue: After Theory?	205
	Appendix: Translations of Illustrations	209
	Notes	217
	Bibliography	284
	Index	322